[0

* <
. Ranoio
I w o

Schedule

Health
Sermons
Prophecy Programs
Bible Study
Kids
Family
Science
Bible Talk Show
History
15 Minute Variety*

*15 Minute
Variety Programs
Bible Talk - Amazing Facts
Joe Crews Classics
Mom's on Break
Blueprint for Men
Science, Scripture, & Salvation
Sink the Beagle
End Time Insights

Short Feature Programs
(not listed in schedule)
Voice of the Martyrs
Today's Father
The Christian Working Woman
Staying Vertical
Seedtime and Harvest
Lineage Journey
Heartbeat - Salvation Army
Answers in Genesis - Ken Ham
Family Checkup
Every Word - It Is Written
Daughters of Promise
Creation Moments
Better Way to Live - VOP
Health Nuggets - David DeRose
A Moment with Joni
A Love Language Minute

and many others!

12:00
12:45
1:00
1:45
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:45
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:45
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:45
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:45
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:45

Sunday
Revelation Radio
15 Minute Variety*
Words of Life
15 Minute Variety*
Messages of Hope
'l
Bible Answers Live
|l
Words of Life
Joe Crews Classic
Fatherhood Challenge
Scriptural Pursuit
Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley
It Is Written
Bible Answers Live
|l
Messages of Hope
'l
Amazing Facts Bible Studies
Incredible Journey
Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley
Science, Scripture, and Salvation
Joe Crews Classic
Revelation NOW - Amazing Facts
'l
Messages of Hope
|l

Kennith Cox Ministries

Bible Answers Live
|l
Family Lecture - Nancy Van Pelt
Heartwise Ministries with Dr. James Marcum
Unlocking Bible Prophecies - Cami Oetman
Focus on Prophecy - Harold Zapata
[l
From the Bible - It Is Written
|l
Pictures of the End - Pathway to Paradise
Cross Talk - Laymen Ministries
Revelation Radio
15 Minute Variety*

Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley
Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Voice of Prophecy - Shawn Boonstra

Portraits of God
Incredible Journey
Your Bible and You
Messages of Hope
15 Minute Variety*

Monday-Friday
Revelation Radio
15 Minute Variety*
Words of Life
15 Minute Variety*
Messages of Hope
'l
Bible Answers Live
|l
Words of Life
Joe Crews Classic
Fatherhood Challenge
Scriptural Pursuit
Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley
It Is Written
Bible Answers Live
|l
Eternal Words with Pr. Benjamin
'l
Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Chip Health with Dr. Hans Diehl
Messages of Hope
Il
Joe Crews Classic
Revelation Radio
Science, Scripture, and Salvation
Wonders in the Word - Doug Batchelor
Pathway to Peace
Pictures of the End - Pathway to Paradise
Health Lectures with Dr. Neil Nedley
Words of Life
Visit with Mrs. G
Christian Heros Then and Now
Bible in Living Sound
Revelation Radio
[l
15 Minute Variety*
Bible Answers Live
Il
It Is Written
Heartwise Ministries with Dr. James Marcum
Revelation Radio
15 Minute Variety*

Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley
Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Voice of Prophecy - Shawn Boonstra

Portraits of God
Incredible Journey
Your Bible and You
Messages of Hope
15 Minute Variety*

Sabbath

Revelation Radio
15 Minute Variety*
Words of Life
15 Minute Variety*
Messages of Hope
[
Bible Answers Live
|l
Words of Life
Joe Crews Classic
Fatherhood Challenge
Scriptural Pursuit
Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley
It Is Written
Bible Answers Live
|l
Messages of Hope
[
Amazing Facts Bible Studies
Incredible Journey
Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley
Science, Scripture, and Salvation
Joe Crews Classic
Revelation NOW - Amazing Facts
[l
Messages of Hope
[l
Kennith Cox Ministries
il
Bible Answers Live
'l
Counsel for the Heart
Heartwise Ministries with Dr. James Marcum
Unlocking Bible Prophecies - Cami Oetman
Focus on Prophecy - Harold Zapata

[l
From the Bible - It Is Written

I
Pictures of the End - Pathway to Paradise
Cross Talk - Laymen Ministries
Revelation Radio
15 Minute Variety*

Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley
Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Voice of Prophecy - Shawn Boonstra

Portraits of God
Incredible Journey
Your Bible and You
Messages of Hope
15 Minute Variety*

12:00
12:45
1:00
1:45
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:45
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:45
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:45
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:45
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:45

Revision 3.0



