

Legena:
Health
Sermons
Prophecy Programs
Bible Study
Kids
Family
Science
Bible Talk Show
History
15 Minute Variety*

Short Feature Programs				
(not listed in schedule)				
Voice of the Martyrs				
Today's Father				
The Christian Working Woman				
Staying Vertical				
Seedtime and Harvest				
Lineage Journey				
Heartbeat - Salvation Army				
Answers in Genesis - Ken Ham				
Family Checkup				
Every Word - It Is Written				
Daughters of Promise				
Creation Moments				
Better Way to Live - VOP				
Health Nuggets - David DeRose				
A Moment with Joni				
A Love Language Minute				
and many others!				

	Sunday	Monday-Friday	Sabbath	
12:00	Revelation Radio	Revelation Radio	Revelation Radio	12:00
12:45	15 Minute Variety*	15 Minute Variety*	15 Minute Variety*	12:45
1:00	Words of Life	Words of Life	Words of Life	1:00
1:45	15 Minute Variety*	15 Minute Variety*	15 Minute Variety*	1:45
2:00	Messages of Hope	Messages of Hope	Messages of Hope	2:00
2:30				2:30
3:00	Bible Answers Live	Bible Answers Live	Bible Answers Live	3:00
3:30				3:30
4:00	Words of Life	Words of Life	Words of Life	4:00
4:45	Joe Crews Classic	Joe Crews Classic	Joe Crews Classic	4:45
5:00	Fatherhood Challenge	Fatherhood Challenge	Fatherhood Challenge	5:00
5:30	Scriptural Pursuit	Scriptural Pursuit	Scriptural Pursuit	5:30
6:00	Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley	Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley	Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley	6:00
6:30	It Is Written	It Is Written	It Is Written	6:30
7:00	Bible Answers Live	Bible Answers Live	Bible Answers Live	7:00
7:30		Eternel Wiende with De Deniemin	II Maaaaaa af Ilana	7:30
8:00	Messages of Hope	Eternal Words with Pr. Benjamin	Messages of Hope	8:00
8:30				8:30
9:00	Amazing Facts Bible Studies	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor	Amazing Facts Bible Studies	9:00
9:30	Incredible Journey	Chip Health with Dr. Hans Diehl	Incredible Journey	9:30
10:00	Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley	Messages of Hope	Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley	10:00
10:30	Science, Scripture, and Salvation	II	Science, Scripture, and Salvation	10:30
10:45	Joe Crews Classic	Joe Crews Classic	Joe Crews Classic	10:45
11:00	Revelation NOW - Amazing Facts	Revelation Radio	Revelation NOW - Amazing Facts	11:00
11:45	II	Science, Scripture, and Salvation	II	11:45
12:00	Messages of Hope	Wonders in the Word - Doug Batchelor	Messages of Hope	12:00
12:30	II	Pathway to Peace	II	12:30
1:00	Kennith Cox Ministries	Pictures of the End - Pathway to Paradise	Kennith Cox Ministries	1:00
1:30	II	Health Lectures with Dr. Neil Nedley	II	1:30
2:00	Bible Answers Live	Words of Life	Bible Answers Live	2:00
2:45	I	Visit with Mrs. G	11	2:45
3:00	Family Lecture - Nancy Van Pelt	Christian Heros Then and Now	Counsel for the Heart	3:00
3:30	Heartwise Ministries with Dr. James Marcum	Bible in Living Sound	Heartwise Ministries with Dr. James Marcum	3:30
4:00	Unlocking Bible Prophecies - Cami Oetman	Revelation Radio	Unlocking Bible Prophecies - Cami Oetman	4:00
4:30	Focus on Prophecy - Harold Zapata	II	Focus on Prophecy - Harold Zapata	4:30
4:45	II	15 Minute Variety*	II	4:45
5:00	From the Bible - It Is Written	Bible Answers Live	From the Bible - It Is Written	5:00
5:30		II		5:30
6:00	Pictures of the End - Pathway to Paradise	It Is Written	Pictures of the End - Pathway to Paradise	6:00
6:30	Cross Talk - Laymen Ministries	Heartwise Ministries with Dr. James Marcum	Cross Talk - Laymen Ministries	6:30
7:00	Revelation Radio	Revelation Radio	Revelation Radio	7:00
7:45	15 Minute Variety*	15 Minute Variety*	15 Minute Variety*	7:45
8:00	Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley	Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley	Hope Lives 365 with Mark Finley	8:00
8:30	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor	8:30
9:00	Voice of Prophecy - Shawn Boonstra	Voice of Prophecy - Shawn Boonstra	Voice of Prophecy - Shawn Boonstra	9:00
9:30	Portraits of God	Portraits of God	Portraits of God	9:30
10:00	Incredible Journey	Incredible Journey	Incredible Journey	10:00
10:30	Your Bible and You	Your Bible and You	Your Bible and You	10:30
11:00	Messages of Hope	Messages of Hope	Messages of Hope	11:00
11:45	15 Minute Variety*	15 Minute Variety*	15 Minute Variety*	11:45
	to minute functy	to minato varioty		Revision 3.

.....